@ [m]otherboard
EDITABLE SLIDESHOW INDEX

Remember seeing something but can’t remember where? Here’s our [M]otherboard slide show
deck cheat sheet!

Topics in the orange spreadsheets refer to overall topics, while the blue spreadsheet is more
specific.

PREGNANCY TOPICS ‘ # OF SLIDES
Birth Team 26
Fetal Positioning 37
Informed Choice 21
Partner Transitions 35
Physiology 41
Your Pregnancy 35
LABOR TOPICS ‘ # OF SLIDES
Cervical Exams 15
Comfort Measures 46
Fetal Monitoring 14
Induction 20
Labor Positions 26
Obstetrical Tools 33
Pain Medication 10
Physiology 41
Stages of Labor 26

BIRTH TOPICS ‘ # OF SLIDES
Cesarean Birth 24
Physiology 41

www.motherboardbirth.com Page 1 support@motherboardbirth.com



@ [m]otherboard

BIRTH TOPICS ‘ # OF SLIDES

Pushing and Birth 46
VBAC 27
Baby - Normal v. Warning Signs Slides 33
Circumcision 30
Feeding Your Baby 45
Immediate Postpartum after Birth 37
Newborn Care 46
Newborn Decisions 22
NICU 37
Your Postpartum - Normal vs Warning Signs 35

Continue below for more a more specific topic index.

www.motherboardbirth.com Page 2 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

DETAILED SLIDE INDEX

LOCATION

5-5-5 Rule, postpartum
Abdominal pain, postpartum
Active labor

Active labor positions

Acupressure

Acupuncture
Adhesions
Adrenaline
After pains

Alveoli

Amniotic fluid
Amniotic sac

Anal sphincter
Anterior presentation

APGAR

Appetite, pregnancy

AROM

Aromatherapy
Artificial Milk

Assisted delivery (forceps,
vacuum, episiotomy)

Asymmetric labor positions

Augmentation

www.motherboardbirth.com

Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 4
Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 22
Stages of Labor, slides 11-14
Labor positions, active, slides 1-7

Comfort Measures, slide 23
Pregnancy, slide 19

Pregnancy, slide 19
VBAC, slide 12
Physiology, slide 10
Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 12

Immediate Postpartum, slide 5
Pushing and Birth, slide 19

Physiology, slide 29
Physiology, slide 29
Physiology, slide 14, 15
Fetal Positioning, slide 8

Newborn Decisions, slide 2
VBAC, slide 13

Pregnancy, slide 8

Induction, AROM, slides 1-3
Obstetrical Tools, slide 11

Comfort Measures, slide 22, 40
Feeding Your Baby, slides 40-45

Obstetrical Tools, slides 27-32
Pushing and Birth, slides 37-46

Labor Positions, asymmetric, slides 1-4

Obstetrical Tools, slides 21-26

Page 3 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Baby blues

Baby’s head
Babywearing
Bachaches

Back labor

Ball - exaggerated side-lying
Ball - fire hydrant

Ball - flying cowgirl

Ball - frog legged

Ball - semi-sitting lunge
Ball - side curl

Ball - side lunge

Ball - side-lying

Ball - straddle squat
Ball leaning

Ball Positions

Ball sitting

Bath, newborn

Bathing baby

Belly lift and tuck

Beta-endorphin
Birth

Birth ball

Birth centers
Birth location

Birth rack, pushing

www.motherboardbirth.com

Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 15
Fetal Positioning, slide 4-5, 7-9
Newborn Care, slides 44-45
Pregnancy, slide 14
Fetal Positioning, slide 16, 20
Labor Positions, Ball, slide 3
Labor Positions, Ball, slide 4
Labor Positions, Ball, slide 5
Labor Positions, Ball, slide 3
Labor Positions, Ball, slide 6
Labor Positions, Ball, slide 6
Labor Positions, Ball, slide 6
Labor Positions, Ball, slide 7
Labor Positions, Ball, slide 8
Labor Positions, Ball, slide 2
Labor Positions, Ball
Labor Positions, Ball, slide 2
Immediate Postpartum, slide 24
Newborn Care, slides 20-26

Comfort Measures, slides 15-16
Labor Positions, active, slide 3

Physiology, slide 10
Pushing and Birth Module
Fetal Positioning, slide 25
Birth Team and Place, slides 2, 12, 14, 16-18
Birth Team and Place, slides 2, 12-18

Pushing and Birth, slide 32

Page 4 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Birth stool, pushing
Bishop’s Score
Bladder

Bleeding gums
Bleeding, postpartum
Bleeding, pregnancy

Blood clots

Bloody nose
Bloody show

Bowel movements

BRAIN Acronym

Braxton Hicks contractions

Breast changes, postpartum
Breast changes, pregnancy
Breast pain
Breast/Chestfeeding

Breast/Chestfeeding, anatomy

Breast/Chestfeeding, benefits

Breast/Chestfeeding, colostrum

Breast/Chestfeeding, crawl

Breast/Chestfeeding, issues

Breast/Chestfeeding, latch

www.motherboardbirth.com

Pushing and Birth, slide 32
Cervical Exams, slide 13
Physiology, slide 14
Pregnancy, slide 12
Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 11, 18
Pregnancy, slide 31

Pregnancy, slide 12
VBAC, slide 12

Pregnancy, slide 12
Stages of Labor, slide 4

Immediate Postpartum, slide 31
Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 9

Informed Decisions, slides 7-12
Obstetrical Tools, slide 5

Pregnancy, slide 14, 29-30
Stages of Labor, slide 4

Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 13-14
Pregnancy, slide 6
Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 24-25
Feeding Your Baby, slides 6-18

Feeding Your Baby, slide 12
Physiology, slide 26
Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 13-14

Feeding Your Baby, slide 7

Feeding Your Baby, slide 8
Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 13-14

Feeding Your Baby, slide 9
Immediate Postpartum, slides 21-22

Feeding Your Baby, slides 19-26

Feeding Your Baby, slides 9-10, 20
Immediate Postpartum, slide 19-20

Page 5 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Breast/Chestfeeding, let-down
Breast/Chestfeeding, partners

Breast/Chestfeeding, positions

Breast/Chestfeeding, supply
Breast/Chestfeeding, support
Breath

Breech

Brow presentation

Burping baby

Captain Morgan

Cardinal rotations of birth

Cardiovascular system,
pregnancy

Care providers
Cervical lip

Cervix

Cesarean birth

Cesarean birth, family-centered

Cesarean birth, partner tips

Cesarean incisions (types)

Cesarean recovery

www.motherboardbirth.com

Feeding Your Baby, slide 11, 20
Feeding Your Baby, slides 27-28

Feeding Your Baby:
Cradle, cross cradle: slide 13
Football: slide 14
Side-lying: slide 15
Laid back: slide 16

Feeding Your Baby, slide 17
Feeding Your Baby, slides 25-26
Comfort Measures, slide 31
Fetal Positioning, slides 17-19, 22
Fetal Positioning, slide 20
Newborn Care, slides 27-31
Labor Positions, asymmetric, slide 1-2
Pushing and Birth, slides 12-18

Pregnancy, slide 12

Birth Team and Place, slides 2, 5-11
Pushing and Birth, slide 9

Cervical Exams, slides 2-8, 11, 13-15
Induction, Overview, slides 3-4
Obstetrical Tools, slides 8-9
Physiology, slide 14, 19

Cesarean Birth Module
Immediate Postpartum, slide 23
Obstetrical Tools, slide 31
Pushing and Birth, slides 44-45

Cesarean Birth Module, slides 10-15
Immediate Postpartum, slide 23

Cesarean Birth Module, slides 22-24

Cesarean Birth Module, slide 8
VBAC, slide 17

Cesarean Birth Module, slides 16-21
Immediate Postpartum, slide 23, 34

Page 6 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Cesarean, risks and benefits
Chadwicks Sign

Chest pain

Chiropractic

Circumcised penis care

Circumcision

Circumcision, benefits
Circumcision, complications

Circumcision, ethics

Circumcision, Gomco
Circumcision, Mogen
Circumcision, Plastibell

Circumcision, procedure

Circumcision, reasons and
rebuttle

Circumcision, risks
Clitoris

Clogged ducts
Cloth diapers
Clumsiness
Coached pushing

Comfort management,
pregnancy

Comfort Measures

Comfort Measures,
environmental

www.motherboardbirth.com

VBAGC, slides 11-15
Pregnancy, slide 11
Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 19
Pregnancy, slide 19
Newborn Care, slide 15
Circumcision Module

Newborn Decisions, slides 14-19
Newborn Care, slides 14-15

Newborn Decisions, slide 17
Circumcision Module, slide 8

Circumcision Module, slide 7, 29-30
Newborn Decisions, slide 16

Circumcision Module, slides 13-14
Circumcision Module, slide 16
Circumcision Module, slides 11-12
Circumcision Module, slides 9-18

Newborn Decisions, slide 15

Circumcision Module, slides 19-28
Newborn Decisions, slide 16

Newborn Decisions, slide 18
Physiology, slide 15
Feeding Your Baby, slide 20
Newborn Care, slide 13
Pregnancy, slide 15
Pushing and Birth, slide 8

Pregnancy, slides 15-17

Comfort Measures Module

Comfort Measures, slides 35-41

Page 7 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Comfort Measures, mental/
emotional

Comfort Measures, partners
Comfort Measures, physical
Comfort, newborn
Compresses, hot/cold
Connecting with your baby
Constipation

Contractions

Cook Catheter

Cord banking
Cord clamping, myths

Cord clamping, optimal

Cord traction
Counter pressure
Couvade
Cramping
Crowning

Cup feeding

Curb walking

Cytotec
Dancing

Dangling

Decreased fetal movements

www.motherboardbirth.com

Comfort Measures, slides 25-35

Comfort Measures, slides 42-46
Comfort Measures, slides 9-24
Newborn Care, slides 38-46
Comfort Measures, slide 11, 21
Comfort Measures, slide 32
Pregnancy, slide 13
Stages of Labor, slides 4-5

Induction, Ballon, slides 1-2
Obstetrical Tools, slide 24

Immediate Postpartum, slide 11
Immediate Postpartum, slides 7-10

Immediate Postpartum, slides 2-12, 15
Pushing and Birth, slide 3, 19-21

Stages of Labor, slide 24
Comfort Measures, slides 13-14
Physiology, slide 41
Stages of Labor, slide 4
Pushing and Birth, slides 17, 24-25
Feeding Your Baby, slide 32
Fetal Positioning, slide 25

Labor Positions, active, slide 1, 2
Labor Positions, asymmetric, slides 1-2

Obstetrical Tools, slide 23
Labor Positions, active, slide 1, 3

Labor Positions, active, slide 1
Pushing and Birth, slide 30

Pregnancy, slide 21

Page 8 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Delayed cord clamping

Demerol
Descent, fetal
Diapering
Diarrhea

Dilation

Disposable diapers
Dizziness, postpartum
Donor milk

Doulas

Early labor

Effacement

Endocrine system
Engagement, fetal

Epidural

Epidural pushing

Episiotomy

Erythromycin eye ointment
Estrogen

Exaggerated side-lying
Expulsion, fetal

External anatomy

External fetal monitoring

External rotation, fetal

www.motherboardbirth.com

Immediate Postpartum, slides 2-12, 15
Pushing and Birth, slide 3, 19

Pain Medication, slides 8-9
Pushing and Birth, slide 13-14
Newborn Care, slides 11-19
Stages of Labor, slide 4

Cervical Exams, slides 7
Stages of Labor, slide 2, 7

Newborn Care, slide 12
Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 23
Feeding Your Baby, slides 35-36

Birth Team and Place, slides 2, 21-24
Partner Transitions, slide 19

Stages of Labor, slides 8-10

Cervical Exams, slides 8
Stages of Labor, slide 6

Physiology, slides 4-13
Pushing and Birth, slide 13

Obstetrical Tools, slides 14-16
Pain Medication, slides 4-7

Pushing and Birth, slide 23

Obstetrical Tools, slide 28
Pushing and Birth, slide 38-39

Newborn Decisions, slide 6
Physiology, slide 8
Labor, Rest Positions, slide 2
Pushing and Birth, slide 13, 18
Physiology, slide 15
Fetal Monitoring, slides 5-8, 11-12, 14

Pushing and Birth, slide 13

Page 9 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Eye ointment

Face presentation
Fatigue, pregnancy
Fear/Tension/Pain
Feeding

Feeding, alternative
Fentanyl

Fetal compass rose

Fetal distress

Fetal ejection reflex

Fetal Monitoring

Fetal position, optimal
Fetal Positioning

Fetal positioning, labor positions

Fetal presentation
Fever

Five S’s - soothing baby
Flexion, fetal

Foley Bulb

Fontanelles

Forceps

Foreskin, anatomy and function
Formula

Forward leaning inversion

www.motherboardbirth.com

Newborn Decisions, slide 6
Fetal Positioning, slide 20
Pregnancy, slide 4
Comfort Measures, slides 25-28
Feeding Your Baby Module
Feeding Your Baby, slides 29-39
Pain Medication, slides 8-9
Fetal Positioning, slides 28-37

Fetal Monitoring, slide 3
VBAC, slide 10

Pushing and Birth, slides 6-11

Fetal Monitoring Module
Obstetrical Tools, slide 12

Fetal Positioning, slides 4, 8-9, 11-15, 20
Fetal Positioning Module

Fetal Positioning, slides 24-27
Labor Positions, Overview, slides 1-2

Fetal Positioning, slides 4-7
Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 20
Newborn Care, slide 5
Pushing and Birth, slide 13

Induction, Ballon, slides 1-2
Obstetrical Tools, slide 24

Fetal Positioning, slide 5

Obstetrical Tools, slide 30
Pushing and Birth, slides 42-43

Circumcision Module, slide 6
Feeding Your Baby, slides 40-45

Labor Positions, active, slide 6

Page 10 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Fourth Trimester
Frog seated

G Tube

Gas

Gastrointestinal system,
pregnancy

Gestational diabetes

Glucose screening, newborn

Golden Hour after birth
Group B Strep
Handheld Doppler

Hands and Knees

Hanging Squat

HBAC

hCG

Headache, postpartum
Headaches, pregnancy
Hearing test, newborn
Heartburn

Hemorrhage

Hemorrhoids
Hep B Vaccine
Holding baby
Home birth

Homeopathy

www.motherboardbirth.com

Newborn Care, slide 4
Labor, Rest Positions, slide 2
Feeding Your Baby, slide 38

Pregnancy, slide 13

Pregnancy, slide 13

Pregnancy, slide 32
Newborn Decisions, slide 11
Immediate Postpartum, slides 16-25
Pregnancy, slide 33
Fetal Monitoring, slide 6
Labor Positions, active, slide 1, 7

Labor, Rest Positions, slide 3
Pushing and Birth, slide 28

Labor Positions, active, slide 1
Pushing and Birth, slide 29

VBAC, slide 2
Physiology, slide 6
Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 23
Pregnancy, slide 12, 21, 26
Newborn Decisions, slide 12
Pregnancy, slide 13

Cesarean Birth Module, slide 20
VBAC, slide 9, 12

Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 10
Newborn Decisions, slide 8
Newborn Care, slide 6
Birth Team and Place, slides 12, 15, 16-18

Pregnancy, slide 19

Page 11 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Hormones

Hormones

Hospital bed, pushing
Hospital birth

Hydrotherapy

Hyperemesis gravidarum
Hyperpigmentation
Hypnosis

Hysterectomy

Immediate Postpartum,
cesarean

Immediate postpartum, partners

Immediate postpartum, pregnant
person

Immediate postpartum, sleep
Indigestion

Induction

Induction, AROM
Induction, Ballon

Induction, Cervidil

Induction, Membrane Sweep

Induction, Pitocin

Infection

Informed Decisions

www.motherboardbirth.com

Comfort Measures, slide 35
Physiology, slides 4-15
Pushing and Birth, slide 34
Birth Team and Place, slides 2, 12, 13, 16-18

Comfort Measures, slide 17
Pregnancy, slide 19

Pregnancy, slide 22
Pregnancy, slide 10
Comfort Measures, slide 33
VBAC, slide 9

Immediate Postpartum, slide 33

Immediate Postpartum, slides 35-37

Immediate Postpartum, slides 26-34

Immediate Postpartum, slide 32
Pregnancy, slide 13

Cervical Exams, slide 13 (Bishop’s Score)
Induction Module
Induction, Overview, slides 1-7

Induction, AROM, slides 1-3
Induction, Ballon, slides 1-2

Induction, Cervidil, slides 1-4
Obstetrical Tools, slide 22

Induction, Membrane Sweep, slides 1-2
Obstetrical Tools, slide 9

Induction, Pitocin, slides 1-2
Obstetrical Tools, slide 25

Cesarean Birth Module, slide 19
Pregnancy, slide 27
VBAC, slide 12

Informed Decisions Module

Page 12 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

Informed Decisions, partners
Insomnia, pregnancy

Intact penis care

Internal fetal monitoring
Internal rotation, fetal

Interruptions

Interventions

ltching, pregnancy
IUPC
v

IV pain relief

Joints

Labia

Labor Positions

Labor, eating and drinking
Labor, hydration

Labor, movement

Labor, rest positions
Labor, urination

Laughing gas (nitrous oxide)
Lean and sway

Leaning

Leg cramps

Leg, pain and swelling
postpartum

www.motherboardbirth.com

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION
Informed Decisions, slides 14-16
Pregnancy, slide 15
Newborn Care, slide 14
Fetal Monitoring, slides 9-11, 13-14
Pushing and Birth, slide 13

Immediate Postpartum, slides 16-17
Pushing and Birth, slide 3

Obstetrical Tools Module
Pushing and Birth, slide 3

Pregnancy, slide 24
Fetal Monitoring, slide 10
Obstetrical Tools, slide 10

Obstetrical Tools, slide 17
Pain Medication, slides 8-9

Pregnancy, slide 14
Physiology, slide 15
Labor Positions Module
Comfort Measures, slide 9
Comfort Measures, slide 9
Comfort Measures, slide 12
Labor, Rest Positions, slides 1-5
Comfort Measures, slide 9
Pain Medication, slide 2-3
Labor Positions, active, slide 1
Labor Positions, active, slide 2
Pregnancy, slide 12

Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 21

Page 13 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Ligaments in the pelvis

Lights
Linea negra
LOA

LOP

LOT

Lotus birth

Lunge

Massage

Mastitis

Measuring contractions
Medications, newborn
Membrane Sweep
Midwives

Milk expression
Misoprostol

Mood

Moodiness, pregnancy
Morning sickness
Morphine

Movement in labor
Mucus plug

Musculoskeletal system,
pregnancy

Music

www.motherboardbirth.com

Fetal Positioning, slides 11-12
Physiology, slide 18

Comfort Measures, slide 36
Pregnancy, slide 10
Fetal Positioning, slide 30
Fetal Positioning, slide 32
Fetal Positioning, slide 31
Immediate Postpartum, slide 12

Labor Positions, asymmetric, slide 1, 3
Pushing and Birth, slide 30

Comfort Measures, slide 11
Pregnancy, slide 19

Feeding Your Baby, slide 20
Stages of Labor, slide 5
Newborn Decisions, slides 5-9
Obstetrical Tools, slide 9
Birth Team and Place, slides 2, 5-11
Feeding Your Baby, slides 34-39
Obstetrical Tools, slide 23
Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 27-29
Pregnancy, slide 5
Pregnancy, slide 3
Pain Medication, slides 8-9
Comfort Measures, slide 12

Physiology, slide 19
Stages of Labor, slide 4
Pregnancy, slide 14

Comfort Measures, slide 39

Page 14 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Nausea

Newborn Care

Newborn care, partner tips
Newborn Decisions
Newborn eating
Newborn exam
Newborn noises
Newborn screening
Newborn sleep

NG Tube

NICU

NICU, baby’s experience
NICU, bringing baby home
NICU, common terms
NICU, communication
NICU, equipment

NICU, experience

NICU, feeding

NICU, levels

NICU, newborn comfort
NICU, partner tips

NICU, procedures

NICU, reasons

NICU, schedules

NICU, skin-to-skin

NICU, staff

www.motherboardbirth.com

Stages of Labor, slide 4
Newborn Care Module
Newborn Decisions, slides 20-22
Newborn Decisions Module
Baby - Normal v Warning, slides 6-8
Newborn Decisions, slides 2-4
Baby - Normal v Warning, slides 9-11
Newborn Decisions, slides 10-13
Baby - Normal v Warning, slides 3-5
Feeding Your Baby, slide 38
NICU Module
NICU, slides 20-27
NICU, slides 28-33
NICU, slide 22
NICU, slide 14
NICU, slides 6-7
NICU, slides 9-19
NICU, slides 12, 21
NICU, slide 4
NICU, slide 25
NICU, slides 34-37
NICU, slides 23-24
NICU, slide 3
NICU, slide 10
NICU, slide 13

NICU, slide 5

Page 15 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Nipples, darkened
Nipples, inverted/flat

Nitrous Oxide

Noise
Nubain

Nutrition and hydration,
pregnancy

OA

Obstetrical tools
Obstetricians

OP

Ovulation

Oxytocin

Paced feeding
Pacifiers

Pain Medication

Pain relief, medical
Partner Transitions
Partners, bonding with baby
Partners, labor support
Partners, new role
Pelvic floor

Pelvic pain

Pelvis

Penis, intact vs circumcised

www.motherboardbirth.com

Pregnancy, slide 10
Feeding Your Baby, slide 20

Obstetrical Tools, slide 18
Pain Medication, slide 2-3

Comfort Measures, slide 37
Pain Medication, slides 8-9

Pregnancy, slide 18

Fetal Positioning, slide 37
Obstetrical Tools Module
Birth Team and Place, slides 2, 5-11
Fetal Positioning, slide 33
Physiology, slide 5
Physiology, slide 9
Feeding Your Baby, slide 37
Newborn Care, slides 41-42
Pain Medication Module
Obstetrical Tools, slides 14-20
Partner Transitions Module
Partner Transitions, slide 22
Partner Transitions, slides 14-20
Partner Transitions, slides 5-13
Physiology, slide 21
Pregnancy, slide 14

Fetal Positioning, slides 3-4, 6-7, 28-37
Physiology, slides 22-23

Circumcision Module, slide 5

Page 16 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Perinatal mood disorders

Perineum

Physiologic birth

Physiology - Pregnancy, labor,
birth

Physiology, baby in the womb
Pitocin

Placenta

Placenta accreta
Placenta increta
Placenta percreta
Placenta previa

Placenta, active vs expectant
management

Placenta, fetal side
Placenta, maternal side
Placenta, separation gush
Posterior presentation
Postpartum anxiety
Postpartum depression
Postpartum doula
Postpartum hormones
Postpartum intimacy
Postpartum mood disorders

Postpartum OCD

www.motherboardbirth.com

Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 27-29
Pregnancy, slide 23

Immediate Postpartum, slides 29-30
Physiology, slide 15, 20
Pushing and Birth, slides 24-25

Pushing and Birth, slides 2-5

Physiology Module

Physiology, slides 28-34
Obstetrical Tools, slide 25
Immediate Postpartum, slides 13-15

Physiology, slides 14, 31-34
Stages of Labor, slide 2, 23-26

Physiology, slide 34
Physiology, slide 34
Physiology, slide 34
Physiology, slide 33

Stages of Labor, slide 24

Physiology, slide 32
Physiology, slide 32
Stages of Labor, slide 23
Fetal Positioning, slide 9, 20
Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 27-29
Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 27-29
Partner Transitions, slide 30
Immediate Postpartum, slide 27
Partner Transitions, slide 24
Partner Transitions, slides 26-28

Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 27-29

Page 17 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Postpartum psychosis
Postpartum recovery

Postpartum, healthy

Postpartum, immediate
Postpartum, partner tips
Pregnancy

Pregnancy hormones
Pregnancy, body changes
Pregnancy, complications
Pregnancy, fun facts
Pregnancy, internal anatomy
Pregnancy, signs and symptoms
Pregnancy, skin

Premature labor
Progesterone

Prolactin

Prostaglandins

Psoas

Pubic bone
Pubic bone pain
PUPPs

Pushing

Pushing positions

Pushing, partner tips

www.motherboardbirth.com

Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 27-29

Postpartum Normal v Not

Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 6-16

Immediate Postpartum Module

Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 31-35

Pregnancy Module

Pregnancy, slide 2

Pregnancy, slides 9-16

Pregnancy, slide 20-35

Physiology, slides 35-39

Physiology, slide 14

Pregnancy, slides 2-9

Pregnancy, slide 10

Pregnancy, slide 21

Physiology, slide 7

Physiology, slide 10

Induction, Cervidil, slides 1-4
Induction, Membrane Sweep, slides 1-2
Physiology, slide 10

Physiology, slide 18

Physiology, slide 14

Pregnancy, slide 14

Pregnancy, slide 10

Pushing and Birth Module
Stages of Labor, slide 2, 18-22

Pushing and Birth, slides 28-36

Pushing and Birth, slides 34-35

Page 18

support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Rebozo

Rectum

Relaxin
Remifentanil
Repeat Cesarean
Restless legs
ROA

ROP

ROT

Round ligament

Rupture of membranes

Sacrospinous ligament
Sacrotuberous ligament
Sacrum

Saline lock

Scalp electrode

Seated

Shaken baby syndrome
Shortness of breath

Side-lying

Sidelying release

Signs of labor
Sinciput presentation

Skin-to-skin

www.motherboardbirth.com

Comfort Measures, slides 19-20
Physiology, slide 14
Physiology, slide 10

Pain Medication, slides 8-9
VBAGC, slide 2
Pregnancy, slide 12
Fetal Positioning, slide 36
Fetal Positioning, slide 34
Fetal Positioning, slide 35

Physiology, slide 25
Pregnancy, slide 14

Induction, AROM, slides 1-3
Obstetrical Tools, slide 11

Physiology, slide 24
Physiology, slide 24
Physiology, slide 14
Obstetrical Tools, slide 10
Fetal Monitoring, slide 9
Labor, Rest Positions, slide 3
Partner Transitions, slide 29
Pregnancy, slide 15, 21

Labor, Rest Positions, slide 5
Pushing and Birth, slide 29

Fetal Positioning, slides 26-27
Labor, Rest Positions, slide 4

Stages of Labor, slide 4
Fetal Positioning, slide 20
Immediate Postpartum, slide 18

Pushing and Birth, slide 3
Pushing and Birth, slide 22

Page 19 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

SNS, supplemental nursing
system

Spinal

Spine

Spontaneous pushing
Spoon feeding

Spotting during pregnancy

Squat

Squat bar
Stadol

Stage one, labor
Stages of labor

Stairs

Standing

Station

Sterile water injections
Sticker fetal monitor

Stretch marks

Support Partners

Swaddling

Swelling

Symphysis Pubis Dysfunction
Syringe feeding

Tears, avoiding perineal

Telemetry monitor

www.motherboardbirth.com

Feeding Your Baby, slide 33

Obstetrical Tools, slides 14-16

Physiology, slide 14

Pushing and Birth, slide 8

Feeding Your Baby, slide 30

Pregnancy, slide 11

Labor Positions, active, slide 1, 5
Pushing and Birth, slide 28

Pushing and Birth, slide 31

Pain Medication, slides 8-9

Stages of Labor, slides 4-17

Stages of Labor Module

Labor Positions, active, slide 1, 4
Labor Positions, asymmetric, slide 1, 4

Labor Positions, active, slide 1

Cervical Exams, slides 9-10
Fetal Positioning, slide 3

Obstetrical Tools, slide 19

Fetal Monitoring, slide 8

Pregnancy, slide 10

Birth Team and Place, slides 2, 19-20, 24

Newborn Care, slides 39-40

Pregnancy, slide 15, 25

Pregnancy, slide 14

Feeding Your Baby, slide 31

Pushing and Birth, slides 24-25

Fetal Monitoring, slide 7

Page 20

support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

Temperature, taking baby’s
TENS unit

Thrush

Ties: tongue, lip, cheek

Toilet lunge

Toilet sitting
TOLAC

Transition

Trouble breathing
Tug of war, pushing
Twins

Umbilical cord

Urethra

Urge to push

Urination pain

Urination, pregnancy
Uterine rupture
Uterosacral ligament

Uterus

Vaccinations, newborn

Vacuum delivery

Vagina

Vagina (newborn) care

www.motherboardbirth.com

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION
Newborn Care, slides 32-34
Comfort Measures, slide 18
Feeding Your Baby, slide 20
Feeding Your Baby, slides 20-24

Labor Positions, asymmetric, slide 1, 3
Pushing and Birth, slide 31

Labor, Rest Positions, slide 5
VBAGC, slide 2
Stages of Labor, slides 15-17
Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 19
Pushing and Birth, slide 33
Fetal Positioning, slide 21

Immediate Postpartum, slides 2-12, 15
Newborn Care, slides 8-10
Physiology, slide 14, 30
Pushing and Birth, slide 16

Physiology, slide 14, 15

Pushing and Birth, slides 6-11
Stages of Labor, slides 18-22

Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 26
Pregnancy, slide 11

Pregnancy, slide 7, 27
VBAC, slide 9
Physiology, slide 24

Immediate Postpartum, slide 28
Physiology, slides 14, 16-17

Newborn Care, slides 35-37

Obstetrical Tools, slide 29
Pushing and Birth, slides 40-41

Physiology, slide 14, 15

Newborn Care, slide 16

Page 21 support@motherboardbirth.com



DETAILED INDEX

@ [m]otherboard

LOCATION

Vagina, during pregnancy
Vaginal discharge, pregnancy
Vaginal soreness

Varicose veins

Vasa previa

VBAC

VBAC, benefits and risks
VBAC, history

VBAC, partner tips

VBAC, setting up for success
Vision changes, postpartum
Visualizations

Vitamin K

Vomiting

Walking

Walking

Water breaking

Wired fetal monitor
Wireless monitor
Words of encouragement

Yoga

www.motherboardbirth.com

Pregnancy, slide 11
Pregnancy, slide 11, 28
Postpartum Normal v Not, slides 7-8
Pregnancy, slide 10, 12
Physiology, slide 33

VBAC Module
Pushing and Birth, slide 3

VBAC, slides 6-10
VBAG, slides 3-4
VBAGC, slides 25-27
VBAC, slides 16-23
Postpartum Normal v Not, slide 23
Comfort Measures, slide 30, 38
Newborn Decisions, slide 7
Pregnancy, slide 22
Fetal Positioning, slide 24
Labor Positions, active, slide 1

Pregnancy, slide 21
Stages of Labor, slide 4

Fetal Monitoring, slide 5
Fetal Monitoring, slide 7
Comfort Measures, slide 29

Pregnancy, slide 19

Page 22 support@motherboardbirth.com



